SE=m

MCSIR Nowy Targ

PN

maﬂ."m Puchar Burmistrza Nowego Targu
- Nowy Targ, 28/5 - 1/10/2023

Blisko Ludzi, blisko Gor

Konkurencja 11
28/5/2023

Chtopcéw, 100m klasyczny

10 - 16 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4,11:46

2 Pietka Jakub

3 Nogaj Wojciech
4 Lichowski tukasz
5 Bywalec Piotr

Seria2z4,11:49

1 Wanat Stanistaw
2 Molek Maciej

3 Lesniakiewicz Andrzej

4 Swidrak Marcel
5 Zygmunt Antoni
6 Dusik Krzysztof

Seria3z 4, 11:52

1 Szczepaniec Wiktor
2 Wegrzyn Borys

3 Pastwa Jeremi

4 Molek Mikotaj

5 Kaminski Jan

6 Kotodziejczyk Aleks

Seria4z4,11:55

1 Gut Hubert
2 Jatocha Tomasz

3 Watycha Aleksander

4 Tokarski Szymon
5 Jamrozek Alex

6 Ry$ Wiktor

Rok ur.

13
13
13
12

13
10
12
12
13
11

09
11
10
10
11
11

09
08
07
10
10
09

STP Nowy Sacz
Vigor Letownia
STP Nowy Sacz
Siemacha Krakow

Ptetwal Zakopane
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
Shark Nowy Targ

Delfin Nowy Targ
Nur z G6r Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Nur z G6r Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz

Delfin Nowy Targ
Vigor tetownia
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Siemacha Krakéw

25515

2:00.00
1:55.00
1:44.66
1:46.67
1:55.66
2:10.00

1:40.30
1:40.00
1:33.47
1:35.29
1:40.00
1:42.94

1:26.93
1:14.23
1:13.15
1:13.33
1:23.99
1:31.62
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